
Date Time Type

Tuesday, 2 February 2021 7:00PM BOARD

Tuesday, 2 March 2021 7:00 PM JNR EXEC

Tuesday, 9 March 2021 7:00PM BOARD

Tuesday, 16 March 2021 7:00 PM JNR Junior Delegates

Tuesday, 23 March 2021 7:00 PM SNR Presidents / Secretaries Forum - Start of Season

Saturday, 3 April 2021 EASTER

Monday, 5 April 2021 1st LEAGUE CALL DUE

Rnd 1 Saturday, 10 April 2021

Rnd 2 Saturday, 17 April 2021

Tuesday, 20 April 2021 7:00 PM JNR EXEC

Rnd 3 Saturday, 24 April 2021 ROBE TO RECOVERY - ANZAC DAY

Tuesday, 27 April 2021 7:00 PM BOARD

Rnd 4 Saturday, 1 May 2021

Monday, 3 May 2021 2nd LEAGUE CALL DUE

Tuesday, 4 May 2021 7:00PM SNR Senior Delegates

Rnd 5 Saturday, 8 May 2021

Tuesday, 11 May 2021 7:00 PM JNR Junior Delegates

Rnd 6 Saturday, 15 May 2021

Rnd 7 Saturday, 22 May 2021

Rnd 8 Saturday, 29 May 2021

Rnd 9 Saturday, 5 June 2021

Monday, 7 June 2021 3rd LEAGUE CALL DUE

BYE Saturday, 12 June 2021 JUNE LONG WEEKEND - ZONE CARNIVAL

Rnd 10 Saturday, 19 June 2021

Rnd 11 Saturday, 26 June 2021

Rnd 12 Saturday, 3 July 2021

Monday, 5 July 2021 4th LEAGUE CALL DUE

BYE Saturday, 10 July 2021 SA COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS - VICTOR HARBOR

Rnd 13 Saturday, 17 July 2021 THINK ROAD SAFETY ROUND

Tuesday, 20 July 2021 7:00 PM JNR EXEC

Rnd 14 Saturday, 24 July 2021

Tuesday, 27 July 2021 7:00 PM BOARD

Rnd 15 Saturday, 31 July 2021

Monday, 2 August 2021 5th LEAGUE CALL DUE

Tuesday, 3 August 2021 7:00PM SNR Senior Delegates

Rnd 16 Saturday, 7 August 2021

Tuesday, 10 August 2021 7:00 PM JNR Junior Delegates

Rnd 17 Saturday, 14 August 2021 BREAKTHROUGH ROUND

Rnd 18 Saturday, 21 August 2021

1st Semi Saturday, 28 August 2021 1st Semi Final

Sunday, 29 August 2021 JUNIOR & SENIOR PRESENTATIONS

2nd Semi Saturday, 4 September 2021 2nd Semi Final

Monday, 6 September 2021 6th LEAGUE CALL DUE

Prelim Saturday, 11 September 2021 Preliminary Final

Grand Saturday, 18 September 2021 Grand Final

Tuesday, 19 October 2021 7:00 PM BOARD

Tuesday, 23 November 2021 7:00 PM JNR JUNIOR AGM

Tuesday, 30 November 2021 7:00 PM SNR SENIOR AGM
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